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RANK PLAYER

1 Scott Abrams

2 Daniel Abrams

3 Owais Ahmed

4 Daniel Alaei

5 Calvin Anderson

6 Pawel Andrzejewski
7 Sven Arntzen

8 David Bach

9 Andrew Barber
10 Madison Bergeron
11 Thomas Bihl

12 Michael Binger

13 Chris Bjorin

14 Scott Bohlman

15 Chad Brown

16 Shawn Buchanan
17 Jerry Buss

18 Brandon Cantu

19 John Cernuto

20 Kevin Chance

21 Apostolos Chatzopoulos
22 Tommy Chen

23 Stephen Chidwick
24 Ying Chu

25 Hoyt Corkins

26 Lee Cox

27 Charles Crouch

28 Jared Davis

29 Martin Dragun

30 Thomas Dwan

31 Greg Dyer

32 Scott Epstein

33 Christopher Fargis
34 Zachary Fellows
35 Timothy Finne

36 Timothy Fiorvanti
37 Robert Fox

38 David Fox

39 Jimmy Fricke

40 Perry Friedman

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #44: Seven Card Razz

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 363 Remaining Players (at EOD): 157
Buyin: $2,500 Prize Pool: $825,825

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
HENDERSON, NV, US
GLENSIDE, PA, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
YUKON, OK, US

DES PLAINES, IL, US
BISMARCK, ND, US
ATHENS, GA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
SURREY, BC, CA
FRANKFURTH ARN MAIN, , DE
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LONDON, , GB
GLENVIEW, IL, US
MARGATE, FL, US
ABBOTSFORD, BC, CA
ENCINITAS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SABINA, OH, US

GR

SAN JOSE, CA, US
DEAL,, GB

Charlotte, NC, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Spokane, WA, US
WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US
NEW HOPE, PA, US
Miloslavov, , SK
Edison, NJ, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
FANWOOD, NJ, US
COMMACK, NY, US
LOS GATOS, CA, US
CORAM, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, nv, US
HENDERSON, NV, US

Places Paid: 0

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
14,100 Amazon /293 /2
27,900 Amazon /283 /2
12,000 Amazon /282 /3
13,500 Amazon /289/8
30,500 Amazon /288 /3
8,800 Amazon /290 /2
21,500 Amazon /290/5
24,100 Amazon /275/1
15,000 Amazon /290/8
15,100 Amazon /283/8
23,100 Amazon /277 /5
14,100 Amazon /295 /4
9,300 Amazon /289/6
7,000 Amazon / 275/ 2
33,600 Amazon /287 /2
11,600 Amazon /279/3
19,900 Amazon /279/6
15,200 Amazon /293 /4
12,900 Amazon /287 /6
10,100 Amazon /293 /5
29,900 Amazon /295/7
40,900 Amazon /276/6
9,300 Amazon /288 /2
11,300 Amazon /282 /1
34,700 Amazon /293/6
4,300 Amazon /277 /2
29,900 Amazon /277 /8
5,100 Amazon /279 /2
12,600 Amazon /296 /8
5,400 Amazon /283 /4
26,700 Amazon /283 /3
48,900 Amazon /293 /1
10,200 Amazon /293 /7
13,400 Amazon /285/6
29,800 Amazon /281/3
13,400 Amazon /275/6
8,500 Amazon /281 /2
16,000 Amazon /285/8
26,300 Amazon/291/7
16,600 Amazon /289 /5
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David Funkhouser
Michael Gaiefsky
Brock Gary
Christopher George
Mark Gerencher
Chau Giang

Oliver Gill Gaber
Ilya Gorodetskiy
Matt Grapenthien
Max Gurevich
Hasan Habib
Roger Hairabedian
Fabian Holling
Thomas Il Hunt
Daniel Idema

Akio Ishii

Roland Israelashvili
Berry Johnston
Lacey Jones

Tad Jurgens
Laurence Kantor
MclLean Karr
Frank Kassela
Simon Kearney
Andrew Kelsall
Morris Klevansky
Adam Kornuth
Alexander Kostritsyn
Andreas Krause
Jay Kwon

Phil Laak

James Lee
Anthony Lellouche
Ken Lennaard
Michael Levine
Garrett Levrini
Troy Lewis
George Lewis
George Lind

Dylan Linde

Xuan Liu

Kyle Loman
Alexandre Luneau
Michael Mariakis
Francis Mariani
Jesse Martin
Germano Martucci
Peter Mavro
Jason Mercier
Bryan Micon
Michael Mills
John Monnette

LONG BEACH, CA, US
LIVONIA, MI, US
New lberia, LA, US

CROTON ON HUDSON, NY, US

ALBURTIS, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU
CHICAGO, IL, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
DOWNTEY, CA, US
GRASSE, , FR
WARENDOREF, , DE
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Kanagawa, , JP
FOREST HILLS, NY, US
BETHANY, OK, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LONG BEACH, CA, US
Tarzana, CA, US
FORT WAYNE, IN, US
ROSSVILLE, TN, US

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, US

TAMPA, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MIDDLESEX, VT, US
MOSCOW, , RU
HEILBRONN, , ZA
CAMBRIDGE, MA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
YUKON, OK, US

PARIS, , FR

FORT WORTH, TX, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Centerville, GA, US
NORTH YORK, ON, CA
GILBERT, AZ, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
HAVERHILL, MA, US
LONDON, , GB

KYLE BAY, , AU

EL SEGUNDO, CA, US
SHREWSBURY, MA, US
COLLEFERRO, , IT
DOUGLASTON, NY, US
DAVIE, FL, US
Bloomington, IN, US
DOWNEY, CA, US
PALMDALE, CA, US

26,900
13,000
15,400
40,200
13,000
32,400
18,500

5,800
27,200
20,800
28,700
18,400
17,900
27,000
27,700

7,700
22,500
19,200
26,400

7,600
13,900
16,200
17,600

7,900
14,000

7,200
20,400
13,000

7,500
28,400
22,900
27,400
11,100
12,200
27,100
10,900
12,500
44,300
34,000

8,500

7,900

7,400

2,500
19,400
10,200

8,100

3,400
26,600
13,400
23,900
16,200
28,100

Amazon /294 /4
Amazon /295/8
Amazon /279/5
Amazon /283 /7
Amazon /297 /7
Amazon /296 /7
Amazon/276/1
Amazon /290/6
Amazon /284 /3
Amazon /285/5
Amazon /278 /1
Amazon /297 /2
Amazon/294/1
Amazon /290 /3
Amazon /293 /3
Amazon /278 /5
Amazon /285 /7
Amazon /290/7
Amazon /295/6
Amazon /284 /5
Amazon /279 /4
Amazon /288 /4
Amazon /295/5
Amazon /284 /1
Amazon /278 /6
Amazon /276 /7
Amazon /277 /7
Amazon/291/5
Amazon /279/1
Amazon /287 /5
Amazon /282 /2
Amazon/291/1
Amazon /284 /8
Amazon /287 /8
Amazon /279/8
Amazon / 278/ 8
Amazon /291/3
Amazon /282 /5
Amazon /279/7
Amazon /284 /6
Amazon /297 /1
Amazon /288 /1
Amazon /294 /8
Amazon /289 /1
Amazon /275/8
Amazon /296/3
Amazon /289 /2
Amazon/281/6
Amazon/291/4
Amazon /276 /4
Amazon /287 /7
Amazon /275/5
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113
114
115
116
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135
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138
139
140
141
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Kevin Nettles
Acid Nilsen

Dan O'Brien
Frankie Odell

Raul Paez
Rakeshkumar Patel
Joseph Jr Patrick
Dustin Pattinson
Kai Paulson

Bryan Pena

Greg Peters

Scott Pfeffer
Ralph Porter
Benjamin Powell
Eric Pratt

Miguel Proulx
Victor Ramdin
Gerard Rechnitzer
George Rechnitzer
DID NOT REPORT
Eric Rodawig
Stuart Rutter
Julie Schneider
Brian Schwartz
Dennis Seagle
Erik Seidel
Brandon Sharckharris
Shawn Sheikhan
Shannon Shorr
David Singer
Mickey Sisskind
David Sklansky
Orjan Skommo
Mikhail Smirnov
Matthew Smith
Justin Smith

Jason Somerville
Matthew Sorensen
Max Stern

Alan Sternberg
Herbert Stone
Stephen Su

Darus Suharto
Glenn Swass
Thomas Taylor
Jayson Taylor
Brendan Taylor
Mark Tenner
Mike Thorpe
Charles Townsend
Mikail Tulchinskiy
William Vanderbok

Los Angeles, CA, US
ASKIM, , NO

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
BARCELONA, , ES
Bixby, OK, US
PITTSBURGH, PA, US
EDINBURG, TX, US
TRONDHEIM, , NO
BOSTON, MA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WOODINVILLE, WA, US
PROVIDENCE, RI, US
KENNEWICK, WA, US
QUEBEC CITY, QC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US

ARLINGTON, VA, US
BIRMINGHAM, , GB
SCOTTSDALE, Az, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
MARION, NC, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
IRONDALE, AL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Trondheim, , NO
MOSCOW, , RU
LITHIA, FL, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
STONY BROOK, NY, US
San Diego, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NORTH BELLMORE, NY, US
COSTA MESA, CA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
East Providence, RI, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA

Erie, PA, US
PASADENA, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LA MESA, CA, US
DAGSBORO, DE, US
MOSCOW, , RU

MESA, AZ, US

21,700
6,800
10,700
15,400
33,600
12,500
12,900
22,200
7,200
14,000
17,000
7,500
26,800
33,800
18,500
12,600
26,100
23,300
6,000
18,200
9,100
20,700
18,200
8,100
8,500
15,300
25,800
19,200
3,300
11,200
12,000
15,600
31,300
13,600
27,900
28,100
6,900
21,600
16,600
3,500
17,700
23,200
4,200
15,000
9,600
11,100
32,700
6,900
2,800
8,600
15,900
3,300

Amazon /285/1
Amazon /296 /6
Amazon /289 /3
Amazon /287 /1
Amazon /290 /4
Amazon / 285/ 3
Amazon /295/3
Amazon /287 /4
Amazon /278 /4
Amazon /291 /2
Amazon /288 /8
Amazon /297 /5
Amazon /284 /7
Amazon /289 /4
Amazon /297 /3
Amazon /277 /3
Amazon /291/8
Amazon /284 /2
Amazon /297 /4
Amazon /275 /4
Amazon /282 /7
Amazon /290/1
Amazon /297 /6
Amazon /288 /6
Amazon /289 /7
Amazon /294 /6
Amazon/281/1
Amazon /285 /2
Amazon /294 /3
Amazon/295/1
Amazon /285 /4
Amazon /283/5
Amazon/291/6
Amazon /277 /1
Amazon /283 /6
Amazon /283 /1
Amazon /296 /2
Amazon /288 /7
Amazon /294 /2
Amazon / 276/ 8
Amazon /276 /3
Amazon /278 /3
Amazon /282 /8
Amazon /282 /4
Amazon /275/3
Amazon /284 /4
Amazon /294 /7
Amazon /294 /5
Amazon /297 /8
Amazon/293/8
Amazon /278 /7
Amazon /296 /5
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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157

Nicholas Verkaik
Cyndy Violette

Chris Viox

Mark Vos

Joachim Waffenschmidt
David Warga
Michael Wattel
Matthew Waxman
Max Weinberg
James Wheatley
Alexander Wice
Robert Williamson IlI
Viacheslav Zhukov

TORONTO, ON, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GLEN CARBON, IL, US
BRISBANE, , AU
Franepurt, , DE
CHANDLER, AZ, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
PARKLAND, FL, US
NORTHBROOK, IL, US
HARRISONBURG, VA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
DALLAS, TX, US
STARY OSKOL, , RU

8,100
26,200
18,600
14,700
12,500
15,400
34,500
10,100
23,500
16,700
17,100
17,900
31,300

Amazon /281/8
Amazon /296 /4
Amazon /288 /5
Amazon /277 /6
Amazon /282 /6
Amazon /295 /2
Amazon /278 /2
Amazon /281 /4
Amazon /287 /3
Amazon /296 /1
Amazon /276 /2
Amazon /277 /4
Amazon /281/5



